
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  T3  1   Vanderbilt 287  293  280       860  -4 

T3  T3  2   Florida State  291  289  283       863  -1 
2  1  3   Duke 290  287  291       868  +4 
7  2  4   Virginia 296  283  294       873  +9 

T8  T6  5   Auburn 299  290  285       874  +10 
T5  T6  6   Tennessee 294  295  287       876  +12 
T5  8  7   Maryland 294  297  288       879  +15 
T3  5  8   East Carolina  291  295  295       881  +17 
T8  9  9   Furman  299  294  293       886  +22 
10  11  10   Alabama 300  303  292       895  +31 
13  10  11   Houston  306  293  299       898  +34 

T11  12  12   California 304  300  296       900  +36 
14  13  13   Clemson 307  298  299       904  +40 
15  T15  14   Kennesaw State 308  302  295       905  +41 

T11  14  15   Denver 304  304  301       909  +45 
17  T15  16   South Alabama 310  300  300       910  +46 
18  T15  17   Murray State  312  298  306       916  +52 
16  18  18   University at Albany 309  304  304       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  70   70  70       210  -6   
T1 2   Linette Holmslykke  Murray State  75   65  71       211  -5   
T1 T3   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Maryland  70   70  73       213  -3   
T18 T3   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  75   71  67       213  -3   
T5 T3   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  72   71  70       213  -3   
T5 T6   Gina Kim  Duke  73   70  71       214  -2   
4 T6   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  71   70  73       214  -2   

T12 T8   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  75   70  70       215  -1   
T18 T8   Elena Hualde  Auburn  75   71  69       215  -1   
T23 T8   Anna Redding  Virginia  71   76  68       215  -1   
T5 T11   Mariah Smith  Tennessee  71   72  73       216  E   
T28 T11   Brigitte Thibault *  Fresno State  74   74  68       216  E   
T18 T13   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  70   76  71       217  +1   
T12 T13   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  74   71  72       217  +1   
T38 T13   Frida Kinhult  Florida State  74   75  68       217  +1   
T9 T13   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T5 T17   Anne-Charlotte Mora *  Texas State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T12 T17   Carley Cox  East Carolina  74   71  73       218  +2   
T23 T17   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  75   72  71       218  +2   
T38 T17   Puk Lyng Thomsen  Florida State  75   74  69       218  +2   
T18 T21   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  71   75  73       219  +3   
T12 T21   Roanne Tomlinson  Kennesaw State  76   69  74       219  +3   
T28 T23   Laura Van Respaille  Maryland  73   75  72       220  +4   
T12 T23   Victoria Huskey *  College of Charleston  76   69  75       220  +4   
T28 T23   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  73   75  72       220  +4   
T23 T23   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  75   72  73       220  +4   
T9 T23   Beth Lillie  Virginia  76   68  76       220  +4   
T46 T28   Xialin Tian  Maryland  75   75  71       221  +5   
T38 T28   Elena Arias Quiros  California  75   74  72       221  +5   
T46 T28   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  73   77  71       221  +5   
T9 T28   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  72   72  77       221  +5   
T18 T28   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75   71  75       221  +5   
T51 T33   Ariana Macioce  Tennessee  76   75  71       222  +6   
T38 T33   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  77   72  73       222  +6   
T38 T33   Haylee Harford  Furman  77   72  73       222  +6   
T46 T33   Leonie Harm  Houston  74   76  72       222  +6   
T59 T33   Jiwon Jeon  Alabama  77   75  70       222  +6   
T23 T33   Maddy Rayner  Houston  78   69  75       222  +6   
T51 T33   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  74   77  71       222  +6   
T23 T33   Brooke Sansom  Auburn  75   72  75       222  +6   
T28 T41   Hannah Screen  Houston  74   74  75       223  +7   
T38 T41   Katherine Zhu  California  74   75  74       223  +7   
T51 T41   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  74   77  72       223  +7   
T38 T41   Trussy Li  Denver  74   75  74       223  +7   

T28 T41   Miranda Wang  Duke  73   75  75       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T41   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  74   74  75       223  +7   
T28 T41   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  75   73  75       223  +7   
T12 T41   Ana Belac  Duke  72   73  78       223  +7   
T38 T49   Alice Hewson  Clemson  75   74  75       224  +8   
T28 T49   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  76   72  76       224  +8   
T59 T51   Sarah-Eve Rheaume  Furman  75   77  73       225  +9   
T63 T51   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  73   80  72       225  +9   
T46 T51   Hanley Long *  Middle Tennessee  74   76  75       225  +9   
T51 T51   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  76   75  74       225  +9   
T28 T51   Riley Smyth  Virginia  78   70  77       225  +9   
T59 T51   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  76   76  73       225  +9   
T28 T57   Madison Moosa  Furman  74   74  78       226  +10   
T51 T57   Mary Weinstein  Denver  75   76  75       226  +10   
T63 T57   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  74   79  73       226  +10   
T74 T60   Mikayla Bardwell  Tennessee  77   78  72       227  +11   
T51 T60   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  71   80  76       227  +11   
T74 T62   Cindy Oh  California  80   75  73       228  +12   
T51 T62   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  75   76  77       228  +12   
T69 T62   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  80   74  74       228  +12   
T69 T62   Chloe Thornton  Kennesaw State  80   74  74       228  +12   
T59 T62   Annika Espino  University at Albany  78   74  76       228  +12   
T69 T67   Leonie Bettel *  Kentucky  83   71  75       229  +13   
T82 T67   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  77   80  72       229  +13   
T82 T67   Sophie Newlove  Denver  81   76  72       229  +13   
T51 T67   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  78   73  78       229  +13   
T74 T67   MacKenzie Peyton  South Alabama  79   76  74       229  +13   
T46 T67   Madison Walker  University at Albany  76   74  79       229  +13   
T74 T73   Monica San Juan *  Chattanooga  77   78  75       230  +14   
T86 T73   Helga Einarsdottir  University at Albany  77   82  71       230  +14   
81 T75   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  76   80  75       231  +15   

T69 T75   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  80   74  77       231  +15   
T89 T77   Elena Verticchio  Maryland  81   79  72       232  +16   
85 T77   Charlotte Charrayre  Kennesaw State  78   80  74       232  +16   

T63 T79   Ludovica Farina  Maryland  76   77  80       233  +17   
T63 T79   Alyson Bean  Denver  76   77  80       233  +17   
T74 T79   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  79   76  78       233  +17   
T69 T82   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  77   77  80       234  +18   
T63 T82   Megan Henry  University at Albany  78   75  81       234  +18   
T74 T84   Kate Law  East Carolina  77   78  80       235  +19   
T82 T84   Sarah McDowell  Murray State  78   79  78       235  +19   
T74 T84   Jane Watts  Murray State  80   75  80       235  +19   
T63 T87   Anna Reid  Alabama  75   78  84       237  +21   

T86 T87   Anna Moore  Murray State  79   80  78       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 89   Raeysha Surendran  Murray State  80   79  79       238  +22   
T91 T90   Medy Thavong  Kennesaw State  82   80  78       240  +24   
T91 T90   Caroline Juillat  University at Albany  81   81  78       240  +24   
T89 92   Camille Enright  Denver  79   81  81       241  +25   
93 93   Marianne Li  California  84   80  79       243  +27   
94 94   Mary Mac Trammell  Alabama  82   86  80       248  +32   
95 95   Amanda Elich  Houston  83   88  81       252  +36   
96 96   Lexi Worrell  South Alabama  92   87  77       256  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Vanderbilt 287 293 280 860

1 Auston Kim (2) 70 70 70 210

T3 Morgan Baxendale (4) 75 71 67 213

T23 Abbey Carlson (1) 73 75 72 220

T28 Louise Yu (5) 73 77 71 221

T60 Courtney Zeng (3) 71 80 76 227

2 Florida State 291 289 283 863

T6 Amanda Doherty (4) 71 70 73 214

T13 Frida Kinhult (1) 74 75 68 217

T13 Beatrice Wallin (3) 71 73 73 217

T17 Puk Lyng Thomsen (2) 75 74 69 218

T23 Amelia Williamson (5) 75 72 73 220

3 Duke 290 287 291 868

T3 Jaravee Boonchant (2) 72 71 70 213

T6 Gina Kim (5) 73 70 71 214

T41 Ana Belac (1) 72 73 78 223

T41 Virginia Elena Carta (3) 75 73 75 223

T41 Miranda Wang (4) 73 75 75 223

4 Virginia 296 283 294 873

T8 Anna Redding (1) 71 76 68 215

T23 Beth Lillie (2) 76 68 76 220

T28 Katharine Patrick (3) 75 71 75 221

T41 Morgan Gonzales (4) 74 74 75 223

T51 Riley Smyth (5) 78 70 77 225

5 Auburn 299 290 285 874

T8 Elena Hualde (5) 75 71 69 215

T17 Kaleigh Telfer (3) 75 72 71 218

T33 Mychael O'Berry (2) 74 77 71 222

T33 Brooke Sansom (4) 75 72 75 222

T51 Julie McCarthy (1) 76 75 74 225

6 Tennessee 294 295 287 876

T11 Mariah Smith (3) 71 72 73 216

T13 Micheala Williams (1) 70 76 71 217

T33 Ariana Macioce (2) 76 75 71 222

T33 Waverly Whiston (5) 77 72 73 222

T60 Mikayla Bardwell (4) 77 78 72 227

7 Maryland 294 297 288 879

T3 Virunpat Olankitkunchai (1) 70 70 73 213

T23 Laura Van Respaille (2) 73 75 72 220

T28 Xialin Tian (3) 75 75 71 221

T77 Elena Verticchio (5) 81 79 72 232

T79 Ludovica Farina (4) 76 77 80 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 East Carolina 291 295 295 881

T17 Carley Cox (3) 74 71 73 218

T21 Siranon Shoomee (4) 71 75 73 219

T28 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 72 72 77 221

T41 Kathryn Carson (2) 74 77 72 223

T84 Kate Law (5) 77 78 80 235

9 Furman 299 294 293 886

T13 Natalie Srinivasan (2) 74 71 72 217

T33 Haylee Harford (1) 77 72 73 222

T51 Sarah-Eve Rheaume (5) 75 77 73 225

T57 Madison Moosa (4) 74 74 78 226

T75 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 76 80 75 231

10 Alabama 300 303 292 895

T8 Angelica Moresco (3) 75 70 70 215

T33 Jiwon Jeon (1) 77 75 70 222

T51 Kenzie Wright (2) 73 80 72 225

T87 Anna Reid (4) 75 78 84 237

94 Mary Mac Trammell (5) 82 86 80 248

11 Houston 306 293 299 898

T33 Leonie Harm (1) 74 76 72 222

T33 Maddy Rayner (2) 78 69 75 222

T41 Hannah Screen (4) 74 74 75 223

T75 Maria Jose Martinez (3) 80 74 77 231

95 Amanda Elich (5) 83 88 81 252

12 California 304 300 296 900

T28 Elena Arias Quiros (5) 75 74 72 221

T41 Katherine Zhu (2) 74 75 74 223

T62 Cindy Oh (1) 80 75 73 228

T62 Maria Herraez Galvez (3) 75 76 77 228

93 Marianne Li (4) 84 80 79 243

13 Clemson 307 298 299 904

T49 Alice Hewson (1) 75 74 75 224

T62 Ana Paula Valdes (2) 80 74 74 228

T67 Ivy Shepherd (3) 78 73 78 229

T67 Gracyn Burgess (4) 77 80 72 229

T82 Alexandra Swayne (5) 77 77 80 234

14 Kennesaw State 308 302 295 905

T21 Roanne Tomlinson (4) 76 69 74 219

T57 Clara Aveling (2) 74 79 73 226

T62 Chloe Thornton (3) 80 74 74 228

T77 Charlotte Charrayre (5) 78 80 74 232

T90 Medy Thavong (1) 82 80 78 240

15 Denver 304 304 301 909

T41 Trussy Li (4) 74 75 74 223

T57 Mary Weinstein (1) 75 76 75 226

T67 Sophie Newlove (2) 81 76 72 229

T79 Alyson Bean (3) 76 77 80 233

92 Camille Enright (5) 79 81 81 241

16 South Alabama 310 300 300 910

T49 Julie Hovland (2) 76 72 76 224

T51 Siti Shaari (4) 76 76 73 225

T67 MacKenzie Peyton (1) 79 76 74 229

T79 Caroline Berge (5) 79 76 78 233

96 Lexi Worrell (3) 92 87 77 256
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Murray State 312 298 306 916

2 Linette Holmslykke (1) 75 65 71 211

T84 Jane Watts (3) 80 75 80 235

T84 Sarah McDowell (5) 78 79 78 235

T87 Anna Moore (2) 79 80 78 237

89 Raeysha Surendran (4) 80 79 79 238

18 University at Albany 309 304 304 917

T62 Annika Espino (4) 78 74 76 228

T67 Madison Walker (2) 76 74 79 229

T73 Helga Einarsdottir (1) 77 82 71 230

T82 Megan Henry (3) 78 75 81 234

T90 Caroline Juillat (5) 81 81 78 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Brigitte Thibault (Fresno State) 74 74 68 216

T17 Anne-Charlotte Mora (Texas State) 72 71 75 218

T23 Victoria Huskey (College of Charleston) 76 69 75 220

T51 Hanley Long (Middle Tennessee) 74 76 75 225

T67 Leonie Bettel (Kentucky) 83 71 75 229

T73 Monica San Juan (Chattanooga) 77 78 75 230
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Cox E Carolina 2.75 -3 
K. Carson E Carolina 2.75 -3 
M. Henry NY-Albany 2.83 -2 
B. Thibault Fresno 2.83 -2 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 2.83 -2 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 2.83 -2 
M. Smith Tenn 2.92 -1 
G. Burgess CLEM 2.92 -1 
G. Kim DUKE 2.92 -1 
C. Zeng Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
J. Boonchant DUKE 2.92 -1 
J. Hovland So Alabama 2.92 -1 
C. Berge So Alabama 3.00 E 
M. Walker NY-Albany 3.00 E 
A. Belac DUKE 3.00 E 
A. Doherty FSU 3.00 E 
E. Hualde Auburn 3.00 E 
N. Srinivasan Furman 3.00 E 
C. Thornton Kenn. St. 3.00 E 
A. Moresco Alabama 3.00 E 
M. Williams Tenn 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Holmslykke Murray St. 3.87 -4 
G. Kim DUKE 3.93 -2 
A. Doherty FSU 3.93 -2 
E. Hualde Auburn 3.97 -1 
A. Mora Texas St 3.97 -1 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.00 E 
J. Boonchant DUKE 4.00 E 
K. Telfer Auburn 4.00 E 
A. Redding UVA 4.00 E 
B. Lillie UVA 4.00 E 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.00 E 
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 4.00 E 
W. Whiston Tenn 4.03 +1 
M. Smith Tenn 4.03 +1 
M. Williams Tenn 4.03 +1 
A. Moresco Alabama 4.03 +1 
H. Harford Furman 4.03 +1 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 4.03 +1 
S. Shoomee E Carolina 4.03 +1 
V. Huskey Charleston 4.07 +2 
F. Kinhult FSU 4.07 +2 
M. Gonzales UVA 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Harm Houston 4.58 -5 
A. Carlson Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
P. Thomsen FSU 4.67 -4 
A. Kim Vanderbilt 4.67 -4 
B. Sansom Auburn 4.67 -4 
A. Redding UVA 4.67 -4 
M. Weinstein Denver 4.67 -4 
B. Wallin FSU 4.75 -3 
A. Belac DUKE 4.75 -3 
E. Arias Quiros Cal 4.75 -3 
X. Tian Maryland 4.83 -2 
A. Swayne CLEM 4.83 -2 
M. Rayner Houston 4.83 -2 
A. Moresco Alabama 4.83 -2 
J. Boonchant DUKE 4.83 -2 
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 4.83 -2 
F. Kinhult FSU 4.83 -2 
J. McCarthy Auburn 4.83 -2 
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 4.83 -2 
L. Holmslykke Murray St. 4.83 -2 
H. Long MTSU 4.83 -2 
V. Huskey Charleston 4.92 -1 

Birdies 
A. Doherty FSU 15
A. Kim Vanderbilt 14
A. Redding UVA 13
M. Rayner Houston 12
M. Smith Tenn 11
S. Shoomee E Carolina 11
J. Hovland So Alabama 10
L. Holmslykke Murray St. 10
H. Screen Houston 10
B. Lillie UVA 10
B. Wallin FSU 10
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 10
G. Kim DUKE 9
A. Belac DUKE 9
E. Hualde Auburn 9
I. Shepherd CLEM 9
M. Williams Tenn 9
H. Einarsdottir NY-Albany 9
D. Forbrigd E Carolina 9
C. Cox E Carolina 8
S. Shaari So Alabama 8
B. Thibault Fresno 8

Pars 
N. Srinivasan Furman 44
J. Boonchant DUKE 43
V. Olankitkunchai Maryland 43
X. Tian Maryland 42
A. Williamson FSU 42
K. Telfer Auburn 40
M. O'Berry Auburn 39
V. Carta DUKE 39
A. Moresco Alabama 39
L. Holmslykke Murray St. 39
B. Thibault Fresno 38
M. Weinstein Denver 38
C. Cox E Carolina 38
G. Kim DUKE 38
H. Harford Furman 38
M. Moosa Furman 38
R. Smyth UVA 37
K. Patrick UVA 37
M. Baxendale Vanderbilt 37
E. Hualde Auburn 37
L. Yu Vanderbilt 37
F. Kinhult FSU 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 NCAA Auburn Regional 75.97 96

2 2019 NCAA Auburn Regional 75.06 96

3 2019 NCAA Auburn Regional 74.41 96

 

Total Average Scores
2019 NCAA Auburn Regional 75.15 288

 

Saugahatchee Country Club: 2019 NCAA Auburn Regional
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 525     19 60 15 2   

2 4 378     18 57 20 1   

3 4 388     12 65 18   1 

4 3 157     11 53 29 2 1 

5 4 349     17 66 8 2 3 

6 4 400     7 63 23 2 1 

7 3 153     8 65 21 2   

8 5 460     26 58 12     

9 4 388     12 54 29 1   

10 5 535     23 60 12 1   

11 4 366     10 50 27 5 4 

12 4 356     3 52 32 7 2 

13 3 170     4 65 27     

14 4 350     32 53 11     

15 5 491     13 68 13 1 1 

16 3 149     12 62 22     

17 4 391     10 64 22     

18 4 365     5 53 37 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 356 +0.51 

11 4 366 +0.41 

18 4 365 +0.35 

4 3 157 +0.27 

13 3 170 +0.24 

6 4 400 +0.24 

9 4 388 +0.20 

7 3 153 +0.18 

17 4 391 +0.13 

16 3 149 +0.10 

3 4 388 +0.09 

15 5 491 +0.05 

5 4 349 +0.05 

2 4 378 +0.04 

1 5 525 +0.00 

10 5 535 -0.09 

8 5 460 -0.15 

14 4 350 -0.22 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17532&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 366 +0.54 

6 4 400 +0.41 

18 4 365 +0.35 

3 4 388 +0.32 

12 4 356 +0.29 

4 3 157 +0.28 

2 4 378 +0.27 

9 4 388 +0.27 

13 3 170 +0.24 

15 5 491 +0.17 

10 5 535 +0.17 

1 5 525 +0.16 

14 4 350 +0.16 

17 4 391 +0.14 

7 3 153 +0.13 

5 4 349 +0.05 

8 5 460 +0.03 

16 3 149 +0.00 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 388 +0.43 

12 4 356 +0.40 

18 4 365 +0.35 

4 3 157 +0.34 

6 4 400 +0.30 

13 3 170 +0.26 

10 5 535 +0.25 

11 4 366 +0.24 

2 4 378 +0.22 

3 4 388 +0.20 

17 4 391 +0.16 

5 4 349 +0.15 

1 5 525 +0.08 

16 3 149 +0.03 

14 4 350 -0.01 

15 5 491 -0.08 

7 3 153 -0.09 

8 5 460 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 356 +0.51 

11 4 366 +0.41 

18 4 365 +0.35 

4 3 157 +0.27 

13 3 170 +0.24 

6 4 400 +0.24 

9 4 388 +0.20 

7 3 153 +0.18 

17 4 391 +0.13 

16 3 149 +0.10 

3 4 388 +0.09 

15 5 491 +0.05 

5 4 349 +0.05 

2 4 378 +0.04 

1 5 525 +0.00 

10 5 535 -0.09 

8 5 460 -0.15 

14 4 350 -0.22 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 525     53 173 50 10 2 

2 4 378     31 183 66 8   

3 4 388     29 179 74 4 2 

4 3 157     27 160 91 9 1 

5 4 349     42 194 43 5 4 

6 4 400     21 173 79 12 3 

7 3 153     37 200 46 4 1 

8 5 460     74 169 43 1 1 

9 4 388     24 164 91 8 1 

10 5 535     57 165 53 7 6 

11 4 366     26 157 79 17 9 

12 4 356     19 155 96 16 2 

13 3 170     15 196 70 6 1 

14 4 350     57 187 40 3 1 

15 5 491     50 186 42 9 1 

16 3 149     38 201 47 2   

17 4 391     31 189 65 3   

18 4 365     18 166 88 16   
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